BYLAW 2024-55 Schedule ‘F’ Parks and Recreation

Ice Rentals
Adult per hour
Youth Organization per hour

Non-Prime per hour (Mon-Fri 8am—-4pm)

Schools & Non-Profit per hour
Junior A Games

Programming
Public Skating per person

Public Skating per family
Shinny per person

Sadowski Room

Hourly

Social/Tournaments with bar per day
Social — no bar per day

Kitchen per hour

Kitchen per day

Deposit per rental

Security Bond per rental

Arena Floor

Social Event (with or w/o bar)
Sports Hourly

Deposit per rental

Security Bond per rental

Whole Arena Ice Out Season
Social Event per day (with or w/o bar)

Ball Diamond
Prepped No Lights
Prepped Lights

Per Prep Tournament
Per Drag Tournament
Per Lining Tournament

Advertising Rates
Dasher Boards
Side Wall

Rear Wall

Bulletin Board

Group Camping Rates
Grounds per tent
Building per day
Showers per day

$125.00

$85.00

$65.00

$65.00
$385.00 flat rate

$4.00
$15.00
$5.00

$35.00
$375.00
$145.00
$25.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00

$550.00
$45.00
$50.00
$100.00

$850.00

$45.00
$50.00
$35.00
$20.00
$10.00

$325.00
$140.00
$225.00

$70.00

$95.00
$220.00
$190.00



