## BYLAW 2024-55 Schedule 'F' Parks and Recreation

Ice Rentals	
Adult per hour	\$125.00
Youth Organization per hour	\$85.00
Non-Prime per hour (Mon-Fri 8am-4pm)	\$65.00
Schools & Non-Profit per hour	\$65.00
Junior A Games	\$385.00 flat rate
D .	
Programming Dublic Steeling non-neuron	\$4.00
Public Skating per person	\$4.00 \$15.00
Public Skating per family	\$5.00
Shinny per person	\$5.00
Sadowski Room	
Hourly	\$35.00
Social/Tournaments with bar per day	\$375.00
Social – no bar per day	\$145.00
Kitchen per hour	\$25.00
Kitchen per day	\$150.00
Deposit per rental	\$50.00
Security Bond per rental	\$100.00
A 77	
Arena Floor	Φ550.00
Social Event (with or w/o bar)	\$550.00
Sports Hourly	\$45.00
Deposit per rental	\$50.00
Security Bond per rental	\$100.00
Whole Arena Ice Out Season	
Social Event per day (with or w/o bar)	\$850.00
Ball Diamond	4.7.00
Prepped No Lights	\$45.00
Prepped Lights	\$50.00
Per Prep Tournament	\$35.00
Per Drag Tournament	\$20.00
Per Lining Tournament	\$10.00
Advertising Rates	
Dasher Boards	\$325.00
Side Wall	\$140.00
Rear Wall	\$225.00
Bulletin Board	\$70.00
Group Camping Rates	Φ0 <b>5</b> .00
Grounds per tent	\$95.00
Building per day	\$220.00
Showers per day	\$190.00